
 

 

 

Autumn Programme 2023 

 

Monday 4th September – Welcome Back & Games 

Monday 11th September – Art Night 

Monday 18th September - Athletics 

Monday 25th September- Scouting Skills 

Monday 2nd October- Box Forts 

Monday 9th October- Fire Station Visit (Details TBC) 

Monday 16th October- Night Hike (Circular route from Barton) 

Monday 23rd October- Halloween 

Monday 30th October- HALF TERM – NO CUBS 

Monday 6th November – Movie Night 

Monday 13th November – Digital Citizen 

Monday 20th November – Skills night 

Monday 27th November –Dinosaur night! 

Monday 4th December – Hanukkah 

Monday 11th December – Christmas Crafts 

Monday 18th December – Christmas Party 

 

 

 


